WA

CA

AZ

Michelle Hulett
michelle.hulett@fernox.com
+1 814 569 9249

Dan Slater
dan.slater@fernox.com
+1214 763-3824

Eric Grant
eric.grant@fernox.com
+1 814 207-4535

Jason Seifert
jason.seifert@fernox.com
+1715-314-0153

OPEN AREAS

ZIP CODES: OK, AR, LA, M8,
AL, TN, GA, FL, SC, NC

co

RIDGELINE MECHANICAL SALES
David Morrell - President

100 High Plains Rd

Bellgrade, MT 59714
888-412-7117

customer.service@ridgelinemechanicalsales.com

www.ridgelinemechanicalsales.com
ZIP CODES: AK. WA, OR, MT

INTERMOUNTAIN SALES & MRKTG
Joe Kennard - President

60 No. Cutler #103

No. Salt Lake, UT 84054

801- 936-0228
custsvc@intsales.co
www.intsales.co

ZIP CODES: ID, UT

Fernox 4100 6th Avenue, Altoona, PA 16602 USA

Tel: 1-800-289-3797 usa@fernox.com

—anle 4 USA & Canada
sl Sales Territories

MONDALE & ASSOC.

Curt Mondale - President
7630 Washington Ave.

South Eden Prairie, MN 55344
952-888-1770
jmondale@mondale.biz
www.mondale.biz

ZIP CODES: MN, ND, SD, IA, IL, NB, KS, NE

AK

EMERSON SWAN

300 Pond St

Randolph, MA
WWW.emersonswan.com

ZIP CODES: MA, NH, VT, ME, NY, CT, RI,
Northern NJ & Western PA

VISTA SALES

Mark Muhonen - President
1464 S. Wadsworth BLVD.
Lakewood, CO 80232
303-989-7636
info@vistasales.biz

ZIP CODES: CO, WY, NM, AZ

OPEN AREAS
ZIP CODES: CA, NV

CANADA, EQUIPCO

101 — 42 Fawcett Road Coquitlam, BC V3K 6X9

604-522-5590

Kelowna Winnipeg
250-215-6373 204-772-4341
Calgary London
403-201-4188 905-612-1137
Edmonton Ottawa
780-486-1166 613-229-2780
Regina

306-713-2855

sales@equipcoltd.com
www.equipcoltd.com

COREDRON

1743 Dearbought Dr
Frederick, MD 21701
301-790-1321
info@coredron.com
www.coredron.com

ZIP CODES: MD, VA, DC area

HYDROTEMP

Eric Johnson - President
5415 Gregg Street
Dallas, TX 7523
info@hydrotemp.com
www.hydrotemp.com

ZIP CODES: TX

BJ TERRONI

3190 Tucker Rd
Bensalem, PA 19020
215-639-3600

support@bijterroni.com
www.bjterroni.com

ZIP CODES: Southern NJ, Eastern PA, DE

SYSTECORE

5975 Dixie Hwy
Saginaw, Mi 48601
989-746-0700
paul@systecoreinc.com
www.systecoreinc.com

ZIP CODES: MI

www.fernox.us



